LEASE Stat	е Е 619 "А"	***************************************	ELL NO1F	T. L. J., L.	
LOCATION	Section 2	T175, R3	E Lea County	New Mexico	
	Ar	ngle	•	. •	Displacemen
Depth	(Incl	Lination	'degrees)	Displacement.	Accumulated
279		1/2		2.35	2.35
770	•	3/4	•	6.55	8.90
.1200		3/4		5.63	14.53
1645		3/4		5.83	20.36
2217		1	•	10.01	30.37
2646		1		7.51	37.88
2870	•	1/4	•	•99	38.87
3707`		1		14.65	53.52
1108		1/2	•	3.49	57.01
1590		3/4	•	6.31	63.32
5112	•	1		9.14	72.46
5469		3/4		4.68	77.14
5794		3/4		4.26	81.40
6298	·	3/4		6.60	88.00
6650		1		6.16	94.16
7147		ī	. •	8.70	102.86
7525	• •	1/2		3.29	106.15
8020		1 ,		8.66	114.81
8600		ī 1/4		12.64	127.45
8900	•	1 1/4		6.54	133.99

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

<u>CA CTUS</u>	DRILLING CORPOR	ATION
1.).	- /	
Bv:	2.4. A.C	10000
Title: Vic	e President	

240

Affidavit:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared Walter E. Crockett known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief such well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

(Affiant's Signature)

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the lth.day of January 1977

Notary Public in and for the County of Midland, State of Texas

Seal

RECEIVED

JAN 2: 1977.
OIL CUNSERVATION COMM.
NOBBS, N. M.